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CERTIFICATE 

 

IATF 16949:2016 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

HENGST FILTRATION POLAND SP. Z O.O 
 
ul. Waltera Hengsta 4, 47-320 Gogolin, Poland 

for the scope of certification: 

Design and Manufacturing of System Modules and Components for Filtration Technology 
 
With 8.3 Product Design 
 
 

 
 

  

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. G2640-0222. 

Certificate registration no.: 
IATF No: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

160622070 
0452178 
2022-06-27 
2022-06-19 
25-06-18 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2022-06-19 
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Annex to the certificate no. 160622070 
IATF no. 0452178 
 
valid from 2022-06-19 to 2025-06-18 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Supporting locations 
 
Location: 
HENGST SE 
NIENKAMP 55-85 
48147 Münster 
Germany 
Business field: 
After Sales, Customer Service, Contract Review, Information Technologies, Marketing, Policy Making,  
Strategic Planning, Sales, Finance, Laboratory, Process Design, Quality System Management, R & D,  
Testing, Warranty Management, Product Design, Production Equipment Development, Purchasing,  
Distribution, Supplier Management 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 
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